
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, September 6, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 ES UNITED BEAR CREEK

Saturday, September 7, 2024 10:00 AM CCBC - DUNDALK - TURF FIELD ESP #1 ROSEDALE
Saturday, September 7, 2024 11:00 AM CCBC - DUNDALK - TURF FIELD ESP #2 COLGATE

Sunday, September 8, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD WATERSEDGE #2 OVERLEA
Sunday, September 8, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #2 GRAY CHARLES
Sunday, September 8, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD BENGIES CHASE MIDDLE RIVER #1

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 WATERSEDGE #1 JOPPATOWNE
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 GRAY CHARLES MIDDLE RIVER #1

Friday, September 13, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ESP #2

Saturday, September 14, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #8 ROSEDALE WATERSEDGE #1
Saturday, September 14, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #8 COLGATE ESP #1

Sunday, September 15, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD GRAY CHARLES BEAR CREEK
Sunday, September 15, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #3 OVERLEA
Sunday, September 15, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD ES UNITED JOPPATOWNE
Sunday, September 15, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD WATERSEDGE #2 MIDDLE RIVER #2

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD ESP #1 BEAR CREEK
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 ROSEDALE ES UNITED

Friday, September 20, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 OVERLEA ESP #2

Saturday, September 21, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #11 WATERSEDGE #2 GRAY CHARLES
Saturday, September 21, 2024 8:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1 BEAR CREEK
Saturday, September 21, 2024 9:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 MIDDLE RIVER #2 BENGIES CHASE
Saturday, September 21, 2024 10:00 AM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 MIDDLE RIVER #3 ESP #1

Sunday, September 22, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD COLGATE JOPPATOWNE

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 ES UNITED COLGATE

Friday, September 27, 2024 7:00 PM RENAISSANCE PARK - TURF FIELD ES UNITED WATERSEDGE #2

Saturday, September 28, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #8 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ESP #1
Saturday, September 28, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #8 ROSEDALE MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, September 28, 2024 10:00 AM PATAPSCO HIGH SCHOOL BEAR CREEK COLGATE
Saturday, September 28, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #8 BENGIES CHASE WATERSEDGE #1

Sunday, September 29, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #3 ESP #2
Sunday, September 29, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD GRAY CHARLES JOPPATOWNE

Monday, September 30, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 WATERSEDGE #1 MIDDLE RIVER #3

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 ROSEDALE BEAR CREEK

Friday, October 4, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 WATERSEDGE #1 MIDDLE RIVER #1
Friday, October 4, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD GRAY CHARLES ESP #1
Friday, October 4, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 OVERLEA JOPPATOWNE
Friday, October 4, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD ES UNITED MIDDLE RIVER #2

Saturday, October 5, 2024 12:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD BENGIES CHASE MIDDLE RIVER #3

U14 BOYS



Sunday, October 6, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD WATERSEDGE #2 ESP #2

Monday, October 7, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 ROSEDALE OVERLEA

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 WATERSEDGE #2 BENGIES CHASE
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ESP #2

Friday, October 11, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #3 BEAR CREEK
Friday, October 11, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #1 JOPPATOWNE

Saturday, October 12, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #8 WATERSEDGE #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, October 12, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #8 OVERLEA ESP #1
Saturday, October 12, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #8 ROSEDALE GRAY CHARLES
Saturday, October 12, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #8 BENGIES CHASE ES UNITED

Sunday, October 13, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #8 WATERSEDGE #2 COLGATE
Sunday, October 13, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #8 MIDDLE RIVER #3 JOPPATOWNE

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 BENGIES CHASE COLGATE
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 WATERSEDGE #2 ROSEDALE

Friday, October 18, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD ES UNITED ESP #2

Saturday, October 19, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #8 GRAY CHARLES OVERLEA
Saturday, October 19, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #8 BENGIES CHASE JOPPATOWNE
Saturday, October 19, 2024 11:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD WATERSEDGE #1 BEAR CREEK
Saturday, October 19, 2024 12:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #2 ESP #1

Sunday, October 20, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #8 COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER #3
Sunday, October 20, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #8 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA
Sunday, October 20, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #8 WATERSEDGE #1 ESP #2

BEAR CREEK ASHLEY LOGAN MIDDLE RIVER #1 OSCAR CAMPOS
BENGIES CHASE JEFF LYON MIDDLE RIVER #2 LUIS FRAGOSO

COLGATE JESSE PLACE SR MIDDLE RIVER #3 SANTOS RIVERA
ES UNITED RUSSELL JACKSON OVERLEA BECKY PURDIE

ESP #1 JARRETT GOUNARIS ROSEDALE MELISSA JOHNSON
ESP #2 MARK PAUGH WATERSEDGE #1 AUTUMN MCCUMBER

GRAY CHARLES ERICA RAGLIN WATERSEDGE #2 KEVIN RIVERA
JOPPATOWNE TERRI DEBORD

COACHE'S NAMES


